Hammond Mfg. - Multipurpose Plastic Enclosures - Economical 1591 "S" Series
Multipurpose Plastic Enclosures
(1591 "S" Series)
Economical Version
Path: Home > Enclosure Index > Multipurpose Plastic Enclosure - Economical Version
(click to enlarge) (click to enlarge) (click to enlarge)
Key Features:
●     Electronic instrument enclosures, ideally suited for mounting printed circuit boards.

151K 259K
Inches 7.5 4.3 2.2
mm 191 110 57
 Link here to photo tables of each part number (shown in grey).
NOTES:
●     Add 0.16" (4 mm) to enclosure depth for lid
Accessories
Flange Kits:
Link Here For Details
Top View
click to enlarge
Bottom View
click to enlarge
P.C. Board Card Adaptors:
Part Number 1591Z6 - Package of 6
Part Number 1591Z50 - Package of 50
Part Number 1591Z100 - Package of 100

interference).
●     Mounting template included.
Black - Part Number 1599CLIP
Grey (shown) - Part Number 1599CLIPGY
Clear Lids:
Hammond Mfg. - Multipurpose Plastic Enclosures - Economical 1591 "S" Series
●     Clear Polycarbonate - flame retardant material
●     Enclosure is NOT included
●     For clear lid and enclosure - see our 1591"T" series
Part Number
Use With
Enclosure
Series
1591LC 1591L & 1591M
1591AC 1591A
1591BC 1591B
1591CC 1591C
1591DC 1591D
1591EC 1591E
1591GC 1591G
1591HC 1591H
1591SC 1591S
1591TC 1591T
1591UC 1591U
1591VC 1591V
 catalog pages on this series (145K) 9C-1591S.pdf
Exactly what you are looking for???
Link to our stocking distributors - most have "on-line" pricing, stock check and ordering!!!